Lighting Designer
The Crucible

Bands in Residence - Gossip Gulch Stage

Bands in Residence - Sandbar Stage

Bands in Residence - Farmhouse Stage
Bands in Residence - BackBeatQue Stage

Wake The Dead

2022 Spring Dance Concert
How to Live on Earth

2021 Fall Dance Concert
Once Upon a Mattress
2019 Fall Dance Concert
Lungs

Dissonance

25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee

2019 Spring Dance Festival
Lighting of The Lawn 2018
2018 Fall Dance Concert
Urinetown

Lighting of The Lawn 2017
2017 Fall Dance Concert
Seven Guitars

Cinderella Jr.

Hungarian Nights

W.F.MA Showcase

2016 Chamber Music Festival
Twelfth Night

Elixir of Love

Novecento

Assistant Lighting Designer
Catonsville Nine

Sense and Sensibility

The Laramie Project

A Midsummer Night's Dream

Assorted Skills
Consoles and Programs

Justin Poruban

XXX-XXX-XXXX® justin.poruban@gmail.com e justinporuban.com

Dir: Will Pomerantz

Dir: Michael Roddy

Dir: Michael Roddy

Dir: Michael Roddy

Dir: Michael Roddy

Dir: Tony Gonzalez

Dir: Kim Brooks Mata

Dir: Matthew Radford Davies
Dir: Kim Brooks Mata

Dir: Amanda McRaven

Dir: Kim Brooks Mata

Dir: Dave Dalton

Dir: Joel Chroscinski

Dir: Dave Dalton

Dir: Kim Brooks Mata
Producer: University of Virginia
Dir: Kim Brooks Mata

Dir: Bob Chapel

Producer: University of Virginia
Dir: Kim Brooks Mata

Dir: Theresa Davis

Dir: Mac Cherny

Dir: Cheryl Kemeny

Dir: Margaret Funkhouser
Dir: Laura Thielke

Dir: Victor Maog

Dir: Michelle Hendricks

Dir: David Smith

LD: R. Lee Kennedy
LD: Margaret Peebles
LD: Margaret Peebles
LD: Michael Chybowski

Bay Street Theater

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

Cedar Point

University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia
University of Virginia

Mandell J.C.C. Arts Center
Crystal Theatre

Walnut Hill School for the Arts
Walnut Hill School for the Arts
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
University of Conn. Opera Department
University of Conn. D-Series

Transport Group

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre

The Elaine Steinbeck Stage
Gossip Gulch Stage
Sandbar Stage

Farmhouse Stage
BackBeatQue Stage

Palace Theatre

Caplin Theatre

Caplin Theatre

Caplin Theatre

Culbreth Theatre

Culbreth Theatre

Helms Theatre

Helms Theatre

Culbreth Theatre

Ruth Caplin Theatre

UVa Rotunda

Culbreth Theatre

Culbreth Theatre

UVa Rotunda

Culbreth Theatre

Ruth Caplin Theatre
Mandell J.C.C. Arts Center
Ben Franklin Theatre
Delbridge Center for Performing Arts
Delbridge Center for Performing Arts
Nafe Katter Theatre

Nafe Katter Theatre

Nafe Katter Theatre

Abrons Arts Center
Harriet S Jorgenson Theatre
Nafe Katter Theatre
Harriet S Jorgenson Theatre

ETC lon, ETCTi, ETC Gio, ETC Gio@3, ETC Nomad, ETC Eos Classic, ETC Smartfade 24/96, ETC Element, ETC Expression, ETC Xe, ETC RPU, ETC RVI

Augment3d, Vectoworks 2012 - 2023, ESP Vision, Lightwright 5 & 6, Microsoft 0S/P, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, QLab

Education
MFA in Lighting Design

BFA in Design and Technical Theatre

University of Virginia
University of Connecticut

***References Available Upon Request***

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014

2019
2016
2015
2015

2020
2016



