

Justin Poruban

XXX-XXXX-XXXX ● justin.poruban@gmail.com ● justinporuban.com

Lighting Designer

The Crucible	Dir: Will Pomerantz	Bay Street Theater	The Elaine Steinbeck Stage	2023
Bands in Residence - Gossip Gulch Stage	Dir: Michael Roddy	Cedar Point	Gossip Gulch Stage	2023
Bands in Residence – Sandbar Stage	Dir: Michael Roddy	Cedar Point	Sandbar Stage	2023
Bands in Residence – Farmhouse Stage	Dir: Michael Roddy	Cedar Point	Farmhouse Stage	2023
Bands in Residence – BackBeatQue Stage	Dir: Michael Roddy	Cedar Point	BackBeatQue Stage	2023
Wake The Dead	Dir: Tony Gonzalez	Cedar Point	Palace Theatre	2022
2022 Spring Dance Concert	Dir: Kim Brooks Mata	University of Virginia	Caplin Theatre	2022
How to Live on Earth	Dir: Matthew Radford Davies	University of Virginia	Caplin Theatre	2022
2021 Fall Dance Concert	Dir: Kim Brooks Mata	University of Virginia	Caplin Theatre	2021
Once Upon a Mattress	Dir: Amanda McRaven	University of Virginia	Culbreth Theatre	2020
2019 Fall Dance Concert	Dir: Kim Brooks Mata	University of Virginia	Culbreth Theatre	2019
Lungs	Dir: Dave Dalton	University of Virginia	Helms Theatre	2019
Dissonance	Dir: Joel Chroscinski	University of Virginia	Helms Theatre	2019
25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	Dir: Dave Dalton	University of Virginia	Culbreth Theatre	2019
2019 Spring Dance Festival	Dir: Kim Brooks Mata	University of Virginia	Ruth Caplin Theatre	2019
Lighting of The Lawn 2018	Producer: University of Virginia	University of Virginia	UVa Rotunda	2018
2018 Fall Dance Concert	Dir: Kim Brooks Mata	University of Virginia	Culbreth Theatre	2018
Urinetown	Dir: Bob Chapel	University of Virginia	Culbreth Theatre	2018
Lighting of The Lawn 2017	Producer: University of Virginia	University of Virginia	UVa Rotunda	2018
2017 Fall Dance Concert	Dir: Kim Brooks Mata	University of Virginia	Culbreth Theatre	2017
Seven Guitars	Dir: Theresa Davis	University of Virginia	Ruth Caplin Theatre	2017
Cinderella Jr.	Dir: Mac Cherny	Mandell J.C.C. Arts Center	Mandell J.C.C. Arts Center	2017
Hungarian Nights	Dir: Cheryl Kemeny	Crystal Theatre	Ben Franklin Theatre	2017
W.F.M.A Showcase	Dir: Margaret Funkhouser	Walnut Hill School for the Arts	Delbridge Center for Performing Arts	2017
2016 Chamber Music Festival	Dir: Laura Thielke	Walnut Hill School for the Arts	Delbridge Center for Performing Arts	2016
Twelfth Night	Dir: Victor Maog	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Nafe Katter Theatre	2015
Elixir of Love	Dir: Michelle Hendricks	University of Conn. Opera Department	Nafe Katter Theatre	2015
Novecento	Dir: David Smith	University of Conn. D-Series	Nafe Katter Theatre	2014
Assistant Lighting Designer				
Catonsville Nine	LD: R. Lee Kennedy	Transport Group	Abrons Arts Center	2019
Sense and Sensibility	LD: Margaret Peebles	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Harriet S Jorgenson Theatre	2016
The Laramie Project	LD: Margaret Peebles	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Nafe Katter Theatre	2015
A Midsummer Night's Dream	LD: Michael Chybowski	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Harriet S Jorgenson Theatre	2015

Assorted Skills

Consoles and Programs

ETC Ion, ETC Ti, ETC Gio, ETC Gio@5, ETC Nomad, ETC Eos Classic, ETC Smartfade 24/96, ETC Element, ETC Expression, ETC Xe, ETC RPU, ETC RVI Augment3d, Vectoworks 2012 – 2023, ESP Vision, Lightwright 5 & 6, Microsoft OS/P, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, QLab

Education

MFA in Lighting Design	University of Virginia	2020
BFA in Design and Technical Theatre	University of Connecticut	2016